
Side Salad

The Classic

Salt & Pepper Squid 

Toasted Ciabatta

Crunchy Fries

Beef n' Cheese

With garlic and herb butter 

$28

$18

Jalapeno Bites
Served with chipotle mayonnaise

$19

Chicken Wings
Tossed in Kings' infamous buffalo hot sauce
with ranch dressing

$19

Kings Nachos 
Loaded with chilli beef, cheese, salsa & sour
cream (vegetarian and vegan options)

$25

Kings Fried Chicken
Chicken breast crumbed in our secret recipe
with bacon, swiss cheese, chipotle
mayonnaise

$30

Taste of the Sea
Lemon panko crumbed fish fillet, cheese, 
slaw, housemade tartare

$30

The Duke
Beef patty with cheddar, bacon, mushrooms,
crispy onion rings & bbq sauce

$32

Venison
Venison patty topped with horopito beetroot
chutney

$32

Haloumi
Grilled Haloumi, red pepper relish and
mushrooms

$26

This Little Piggy
Confit Pork Belly with fresh slaw , crushed
crackling, sticky five spice sauce

$32

Go extra...
Fried Egg - Mushrooms - Haloumi
Cheddar - Blue Cheese - Bacon

Ginger Chicken

$32

250g Scotch Fillet
Cooked to your liking, served with chunky
Duck Fat Chips and pickled Kune’ carrots

$39

Beef brisket

$28
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All patties are made onsite, topped with a burger salad, in
a seeded Brioche bun and served with crunchy fries.  Or go
bunless and we will double the burger salad!

$3

Crispy Onion Rings

Korean spiced beef brisket cooked low and
slow on a bed of cauliflower rice topped with
kimchi and a soft boiled egg 

Lamb Shank Ragu
Lamb shanks braised in a rich ragu served
with fresh papardelle pasta and parmesan

$32

Served with siracha mayonnaise

Tender Chicken Breast in our sticky ginger
sauce with crispy noodles and Vietnamese
Slaw
-make it vegan with ginger tofu

‘Absolute’ Bangers & Mash

Buttered Winter Veg 
With Old Bay seasoning

Nasi Goreng
Indonesian spiced vegetable fried rice topped
with a fried egg and served with GadoGado
sauce
-choose either Confit Pork Belly or Crispy Tofu

$29

Choose your sauce:
Mushroom, Bourbon and bacon, 
Red Wine Jus or Blue Cheese

Locally made bangers with gravy to match
served on a bed of buttery mash potato
 ...ask for this weeks bangin’ flavour

$28

Iceberg heart, julienne carrot, slaw,
red onion and dijon dressing

Soup of the Day
Served with toasted sourdough

$10

$10
$10

$10

$10

POA

Veganator
Housemade beetroot and blackbean patty with
vegan aioli (served in a Vegan Brioche)

$27

@kingsohakune

Duck Pâté 
Served with sourdough

$19
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(V)

(V)

Mac n’ Cheese $10(V)
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(GF)(DF)
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2 FOR 1 PERONI    5PM - 7PM DAILY

Tap BeerTap Beer

Low Alcohol
Peroni zero
Macs Mid Vicious
Steinlager Light

Lager
Steinlager Classic
Ruapehu Brewing Lawnmower

Pale Ales
Mt Brewing Highline Hazy IPA (low carb)
Ruapehu Brewing Don’tEatYellowSnow Hazy
Mt Brewing co. Mermaids Merth APA
Ruapehu Brewing Weedcore IPA
Ruapehu Brewing Unlimited Vis Hazy

Red Ales
Ruapehu Brewing Mr Robinson Amber Ale

Dark
Ruapehu Brewing Lord of Darkness Stout
Mt Brewing co. Coffee Oatmeat Stout

International
Peroni                                  Italy
Corona                                Mexico
Pure Blonde (low carb)       Australia
Asahi                                   Japan

Somersby Apple Cider (low sugar)

Somersby Blackberry & Pear Cider

Mt Brewing co. Tart Rhubarb

Mt Brewing co. Dark n Stormy

Brookvale Union Peach Ice Tea

Brookvale Union Alcoholic Ginger Beer

Long White Vodka: Rotating flavours

Major Major: Rotating flavour

Purple Goana

06 385 8648 www.kingsohakune.co.nz facebook.com/kingsohakune @kingsohakune

Kings Lager

Kings Ale

Boundary Road Revolving Tap

Ruapehu Brewing Co. Craft Tap

Revolving RTD / Cider Tap

Carlsberg

Glass      Handle      Super Jug      Tower
330ml      500ml         1750ml        3000ml
  $8.5           $12                $40               $65

  $8.5           $12                $40               $65

  $9.5           $14                $50                  - 

  POA           POA                 -                    -

  $11             $16                 $60                 -

  $12.50 (440ml)               $50               $85 
   

Bottled / Canned BeerBottled / Canned Beer
330ml
330ml
330ml

330ml
330ml

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

330ml

330ml
330ml

330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml

0%
2.5%
2.5%

5.0%
4.0%

4.2%
5.9%
6.0%
6.3%
6.5%

5.3%

5.8%
6.0%

5.0%
5.0%
4.2%
4.6%

$9
$9
$9

$10
$12

$12
$13
$13
$13
$13

$13

$13
$13

$10
$11
$10
$15

Cider / RTDsCider / RTDs
330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

4.0%

4.0%

5.0%

5.0%

4.0%

4.0%

4.8%

4.8%

4.8%

CocktailsCocktails
See our table talkers or bar blackboard for our current menu

White WineWhite Wine

Pinot Noir
The Ramblers Marlborough 

Fishtail Nelson

Satyr by Sileni Foothills Hawkes Bay

Merlot
Odd One Out Marlborough

Cabernet Sauvignon
Circus Act, Australia

Bleeding Heart Mclaren Vale

Shiraz / Syrah
W5 Hawkes Bay Syrah

Kings Pick Australian Shiraz

$12

$14

$16

$11

$10

$13

$11

$12.5

$60

$70

$75

$50

$45
$60

$50

$60

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, L&P, Ginger Ale, Soda

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry Juice

Pete's Natural Sodas: 
Gingerbeer, Currant Crush, Feijoa Lemonade 
Raspberry/Lemonade 50c goes to kidscan

Red Bull

$4

$5

$6

$6

Red WineRed Wine

Glass               Bottle

Non AlcoholicNon Alcoholic

Shout the Kitchen a round! $15

Sparkling
Gancia Prosecco
Veuve Du Verney Rose

Pol Remy NV

Sauvignon Blanc
The Ramblers Marlborough

Odd One Out Marlborough

Pinot Gris
Marlborough Estate

Baby Doll Marlborough (Vegan)

Chardonnay
Kim Crawford Hawkes Bay

Aromatics
Marlborough Estate Reisling

Mt Olympus Marlborough Gewurztraminer

Rose
Wild Roses Marlborough Rose

200ml

$11

$14

$11

$15

$13

$10

$10

$11

$17

$45

$50

$60

$55

$70

$60

$45

$45

$50

Glass               Bottle

$11

$11

$12

$12

$12

$12

$10

$10

$9

TASTING TRAY 4 x 125ml glass                    $17


